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 Oct. 26 - Last day to ship case for delivery by Nov. 22.
  Nov. 27 - Last day to ship case for delivery by Dec. 22.

NOVEMBER 2023
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1
30

2
1

3
4

4

5 6
5

7
6

8
7

9
8

10
11

11

12 13
12

14
13

15
14

16
15

17
18

18

19 20
19

21
20

22
21

23 24 25

26 27
22

28
27

29
28

30
2

Happy Thanksgiving
Lab Closed

DECEMBER 2023
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1
3

2

3 4
4

5
5

6
8

7
9

8
10

9

10 11
11

12
12

13
15

14
16

15
17

16

17 18
18

19
19

20
22

21
23

22
24

23

24
31

25 26 27
25

28
26

29 30
Happy Holidays

Lab Closed
Happy New Year

Lab Closed

 GRAY CIRCLE DATE: The day the case will be delivered to your office completed. Shipping days are 

included in our estimated turnaround timeframe. 

(See “LABORATORY CALENDAR” for crown & bridge, removables, and orthodontic case calendar dates)

CALL FOR RUSH CASES. ADDITIONAL FEES WILL APPLY.

CALENDAR DATE:
The day the case is picked up from your office by courier. 

IMPLANT 
CALENDAR

LABORATORY SUPPORT

877.552.7238
FAX: 912.355.1007

2807 Roger Lacey Drive Ste. B 
Savannah, GA 31404 

classiccraftdental.com

JOHN POWERS

Operations Manager
 jpowers@classiccraftdental.com

TYLER ARNOLD

Implant Specialist
 tyler@classiccraftdental.com

VICTORIA POWERS

Accounting Manager
 vpowers@classiccraftdental.com

ADAM SMITH

CAD/CAM Manager
 asmith@classiccraftdental.com

GUARANTEED SUCCESS:
 Deliveries are made by 5 p.m.  

Please do not schedule your patient  

for the same day.

  In-lab working times DO NOT include 

shipping days, weekends or holidays. 

Note: Shipping can take up to 4 days. 

Sign-up for our “Doctor Portal” at 

classiccraftdental.com or email Brittany at 

bbass@classiccraftdental.com to be put on 

our nightly case notification list. 

 Any rush, special request, or overnight 

shipping must be scheduled in advance 

for an additional fee. Give us a call at 

877.552.7238 to talk about your case.

 Include patient name, return date, 

shade and signature on submitted  

RX form. 

 Enclose bite and opposing model.


